
Unbreakable Volunteers 
September 27, 2025 

 

What: Setup 
When: Friday, September 26, Evening (6:00 - 8:00 pm) 

Name Email Address 

Barb Berthiaume barb55119@gmail.com 

Steve Petermann petermann.stephen.k@comcast.net 

Angi Kinsley amkins11477@gmail.com 

Lori Oberstadt dloberstadt@gmail.com 

Carol Lemke cjelemke@hotmail.com 

Devin Ward devinward02@gmail.com 

Chris Wolfrath cwolfrath@msn.com 

Ellie Sorensen esorensen@blc.edu 

What: Registration Table 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 8:30am 

Name Email Address 

Sue Klessig klessigs@gmail.com 

Ellie Sorensen esorensen@blc.edu 

  

What: Clean up 
When: Saturday, September 27, noon - 1ish 

Name Email Address 

Steve Petermann petermann.stephen.k@comcast.net 

Dan Oberstadt dloberstadt@gmail.com 

Ellie Sorensen esorensen@blc.edu 

Sally Sorensen sallyksorensen@gmail.com 

Chris Wolfrath cwolfrath@msn.com 

  



  

  

What: Crown of Life Exhibit Table 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 8:30am & 9:40am - 10:10am 

Name Email Address 

Angi Kinsley amkins11477@gmail.com 

Liz Oldfield eo1995866@gmail.com 

What: NorthCross Exhibit Table 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 8:30am & 9:40am - 10:10am 

Name Email Address 

Ashleigh Kratz ashleigh.kratz@gmail.com 

Marta Haynes marta.r.haynes@gmail.com 

Emily Kratz kratz.emily@gmail.com 

What: Time of Grace Book Sale 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 8:30am & 9:40am - 10:10am 

Name Email Address 

Elise Bock  

What: Photobooth 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 8:30am & 9:40am - 10:10am 

Name Email Address 

  

  

What: Coffee and Tea 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 12pm 

Name Email Address 

  

  

What: Photography 
When: Saturday, September 27, 7am - 12pm 



Name Email Address 

Carol Lemke (attending) will take outside of sessions Carol Lemke <cjelemke@hotmail.com> 

  

  

What: AV 
When: Saturday, September 27, 8am - 12pm 

Name Email Address 

Mat Bohlke  

 


